P15000005740

(Requestor's Name)			
(Ad	(Address)		
(Address)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
	,		
	· -		

Office Use Only



900267699109

01/20/15--01016--014 **78.75

15 JAN 20 PM 1: 30
SECRETURE OF STATE

1-22-15

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: L P PROPERTY MAINTENANCE INC (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED

M: GEORGE MORAITIS		
Name (Printed or typed)		
16919 NW 57 AVE		
Address		
MIAMI, FL 33055		
City, State & Zip		
305-620-6362		
Daytime Telephone number		
MORAIT19@BELLSOUTH.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: LAWN MAINTENANCE, AND TREE TRIMMING ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 1000 @ \$1.00 PAR ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address 1185 MARSIELLES DRIVE APT 103 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Address: Address:	The name of the corpora	ME tion shall be: L P PROPERTY N	MAINTENAN	NCE INC
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 1000 @ \$1.00 PAR ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title:		Principal street address		- ·
The number of shares of slock is: Name and Title:	MIAMI BEACI	H, FL 33141	HIALE	AH, FL 33013
The number of shares of stock is: 1000 @ \$1.00 PAR ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: GUILLERMO RAVELO Name and Title: Address MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Na	The purpose for which the	ne corporation is organized is:	OT LIMITED	TO LANDSCAPING
The number of shares of stock is: 1000 @ \$1.00 PAR ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: GUILLERMO RAVELO Name and Title: Address MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Na				Tor in
Address 1185 MARSIELLES DRIVE APT 103 Address: MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	ARTICLE V INIT	IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		1:30 FLORIDA
Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	Address _	1185 MARSIELLES DRIVE APT 103		
Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:		MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141	-	
Name and Title:Name and Title:	Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Name and Title:Name and Title:	Address			
Address: Address:				
	Name and Title:		Name and Title:	

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Fl</u> Name:	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of GEORGE MORAITIS	the registered agent is:
Address:	16919 NW 57 AVE	
	MIAMI, FL 33055	ALCH IN
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	N 20 PASSAY
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	GUILLERMO RAVELO	COTAL 3
Address:	1185 MARSIELLES DR APT 103	IOE O
	MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141	,
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process am familior with and accept the appointment as regi	1
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	1/13/15' Date
		rue. I am aware that the false information submitted in a as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Gullermo Ravel. Required Signature/Incorporator	, /13/15 Date
		,